KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

ISIN: CH0025238863

Overview

2024/05/29 15:49:06

Price
250.50 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.28% (-0.70)

CH0025238863
KNIN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Transport
Stock
29,916 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

250.50 CHF (244)
250.60 CHF (118)
250.50 CHF
250.80 CHF
248.90 CHF
251.20 CHF
250.027862 CHF
51,625
12,907,688.40
1,624
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/13
2024/04/29

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75180437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0025238863&ID_NOTATION=19420076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0025238863&ID_NOTATION=19420076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e7ef9502ed06048616088900da3b89dd56d1fdcf13ef4361575ac86bbd5ad70&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36db8d5f847ee8f31&time=1717077861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb89865ed90a06bac4dbc170b226cf05e822118cc38805c0e8035e6be89c610a&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b52097f4e68be7fb2&time=1717077861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2ab4672fcbcfd1c3c959cd3b245b0c3b267bda95731e0bb3b1d03753768768e&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec8235741948efb16&time=1717077861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62d2fc31e9d9a8c083ce08da56a613b8d88473034bcf6b99b13bd2da9b5bc5b1&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ce9fae739224b5b6&time=1717077861&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4e6c5bdcadfdca6521c3d5d4bf8bf42ee9ac3aad26612150f234691d7abf127&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=284001da884930942&time=1717077861&tool=RSC

KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

Details

2024/05/29 15:49:06

Price
250.50 CHF

Difference

o

-0.28% (-0.70)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0025238863
KNIN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Transport

Stock

29,916 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 250.50 CHF (244)
Ask (Ask size) 250.60 CHF (118)
Open 250.50 CHF
High 250.80 CHF
Low 248.90 CHF
Close (prev. day) 251.20 CHF
VWAP 250.027862 CHF
Volume (pcs) 51,625
Trading volume 12,907,688.40
Number of trades 1,624
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.87% -4.01% -17.34%
Perf (abs.) -2.20 -10.50  -52.70
Beta 0.39 0.68 0.91
Volatility 29.85 25.82 29.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 15:49
05/29

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 11:04

European Trade Reporting 05/29

Hamburg 2019/ 08:01
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 09:05
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 21:06

Price

250.50 CHF

250.20 CHF

125.45 EUR

126.05 EUR

264.54 USD

247.40 CHF (181,967)
247.45 CHF (205,466)
265.69 CHF (203,004)
263.56 CHF (190,065)

301.90 CHF (2024/01/12)

236.00 CHF (2024/03/19)

301.90 CHF (2024/01/12)

234.50 CHF (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
12.91 1,624
0.04 1
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19420076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22888098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14759730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11828135

KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

05/24

Berlin 2019/ 17:15 130.15 EUR 0.00 12
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14759729

KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

Company profile
Company Logo

KUEHNE : NAGEL i

Contact Details
KUEHNE + NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

Kuehne + Nagel House, Dorfstrasse 50 -
8834 Schindellegi

Telefon: +41-44-786-95-11
Fax: +41-44-786-95-95
E-mail: headoffice@kuehne-nagel.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Paul

Hansjoerg Rodi

Marc Pfeffer

Gianfranco
Sgro

Markus Blanka-
Graff

Martin Kolbe
Michael Aldwell
Sarah

Kreienbuhl
Yngve Ruud

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Wittig
Vesna Nevistic

Anne-Catherine
Berner

Dominik Burgy

Dominik de
Daniel

Hauke Stars

Karl Gernandt

Klaus-Michael
Kuehne

Tobias B.
Staehelin

Jorg Wolfgang
Wolle

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:headoffice@kuehne-nagel.com
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